PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(3YO plus)

o 4F
0 fis
4(2)

P’_"

5 (4) ."
6(7) '
7(10) .
8(1) ﬂ
9 (6) n

10 3) *&

L

i MR
12 (8) .
& MR
14 (5) .

500000

68-6669

666-620

' 76-6816

00-6458

763330

69-4123

423623

032538

573449

068099

574356

75-7907

000665

TRIFECTA § PLACEPOT j§ QUADPOT SCOOP 6
o) e Lo o

WEDIDDODONTWE 21
b g Equiano - Vodka Shot

NINEPIN BOWLER 71
b g Rip Van Winkle - Smooth As Silk

DROVER 8
ch g Foxwedge - Brooksby

SHE'S ROYAL 25c¢D

b f Delegator - Sukuma

SHESTHEDREAM (IRE) 137

b m Dream Ahead - Tatiana Romanova

SUMNER BEACH 1 BF

ch g Aglaam - Cosmic Song

JOYFUL STAR 25¢cD

b g Teofilo - Extreme Beauty

GREAT COLACI 21 cDBF

b g Sulamani - Fairlie

KROY 49 C
b g Sleeping Indian - Valley of The Moon

JUSTICE PLEASING 21 cp
b g Kodiac - Spangle

HEIR OF EXCITEMENT (IRE) 25 D

b g Tagula - Gimli's Treasure

ARCANE DANCER (IRE) 54 D

b m Arcano - La Reine Mambo

BAY WATCH (IRE) 8
b g Harbour Watch - Karuga

THE GINGERBREADMAN 53

b g Misu Bond - Accamelia

(R6) 19:45 NEWCASTLE (A.W.), 7f 14y
Designs And SportsiD-Branding & Signage Specialists Handicap (Div 2) (Class 6)

49 -8esl

49-7h1

39-6v

39-5b

59-4

49-4

89-3

59-1

49-1p

58-13p

48-12

58-8p

48-8b

38-6

Long Handicap: Arcane Dancer 8 - 7, Bay Watch 8 - 7, The Gingerbreadman 8 - 5

Ph|l|p Prince (3)
R C Guest

J Fanning
Mrs A Duffield

Callum Rodriguez
K Dalgleish

Harry Russell (7)
B Smart

Cam Hardie
Mrs L Williamson

Kieran Schofield (7)
B Ellison

P Hanagan
F Watson

J P Sullivan
Miss G Bonas

Ben Robinson (3)
Ollie Pears

Cameron Noble (5)
R G Fell

A Mullen
L A Mullaney

Phil Dennis (3)
L A Mullaney

Jason Hart
W T Reed

D Fentiman
C W Fairhurst

59

60

59

56

56

55

53

53

51

50

46

46

46

ATR VERDICT: JOYFUL STAR showed his love affair with this venue continues when returning
from seven months off the track to take third here last month. Given time to recover from those
exertions, Fred Watson's charge can strike. Sumner Beach (also engaged to run at Wolverhampton on
Thursday evening) is consistent and could go well again, while She's Royal won on her last attempt
over this trip but bombed out over a mile here last time. Great Colaci has claims on his recent turf form,
though his last visit to this track ended with a fairly heavy defeat.

Top Tip: JOYFUL STAR (7)

Watch out for: SUMNER BEACH (6)
AT THE RACES

RBIEIE  DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

I‘-"l [ D FOR
W ans300 |

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.




