

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R6) 19:45 NEWCASTLE (A.W.), 7f 14y

Designs And SportsID-Branding & Signage Specialists Handicap (Div 2) (Class 6) (3YO plus)

TRIFECTA PLACEPOT QUADPOT SCOOP 6

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (9)		500000	WEDIDDODONTWE 21 b g Equiano - Vodka Shot	49-8es1	Philip Prince (3) R C Guest	60
2 (11)		68-6669	NINEPIN BOWLER 71 b g Rip Van Winkle - Smooth As Silk	4 9 - 7h1	J Fanning Mrs A Duffield	59
3 (14)	***	666-620	DROVER 8 ch g Foxwedge - Brooksby	39-6v	Callum Rodriguez K Dalgleish	60
4 (2)		76-6816	SHE'S ROYAL 25 CD b f Delegator - Sukuma	39-5b	Harry Russell (7) B Smart	59
5 (4)		00-6458	SHESTHEDREAM (IRE) 137 b m Dream Ahead - Tatiana Romanova	59-4	Cam Hardie Mrs L Williamson	56
6 (7)		763330	SUMNER BEACH 1 BF ch g Aqlaam - Cosmic Song	49-4	Kieran Schofield (7) B Ellison	56
7 (10)		69-4123	JOYFUL STAR 25 CD b g Teofilo - Extreme Beauty	89-3	P Hanagan F Watson	55
8 (1)	æ	423623	GREAT COLACI 21 CD BF b g Sulamani - Fairlie	59-1	J P Sullivan Miss G Bonas	53
9 (6)		032538	KROY 49 C b g Sleeping Indian - Valley of The Moon	49-1p	Ben Robinson (3) Ollie Pears	53
10 (3)	*	573449	JUSTICE PLEASING 21 CD b g Kodiac - Spangle	5 8 - 13p	Cameron Noble (5) R G Fell	51
11 (12)		068099	HEIR OF EXCITEMENT (IRE) 25 D b g Tagula - Gimli's Treasure	48-12	A Mullen L A Mullaney	50
12 (8)	Æ	574356	ARCANE DANCER (IRE) 54 D b m Arcano - La Reine Mambo	5 8 - 8p	Phil Dennis (3) L A Mullaney	46
13 (13)		75-7907	BAY WATCH (IRE) 8 b g Harbour Watch - Karuga	4 8 - 8b	Jason Hart W T Reed	46
14 (5)		000665	THE GINGERBREADMAN 53 b g Misu Bond - Accamelia	38-6	D Fentiman C W Fairhurst	46
			8 - 7, Bay Watch 8 - 7, The Gingerbreadman 8	_		

ATR VERDICT: JOYFUL STAR showed his love affair with this venue continues when returning from seven months off the track to take third here last month. Given time to recover from those exertions, Fred Watson's charge can strike. Sumner Beach (also engaged to run at Wolverhampton on Thursday evening) is consistent and could go well again, while She's Royal won on her last attempt over this trip but bombed out over a mile here last time. Great Colaci has claims on his recent turf form, though his last visit to this track ended with a fairly heavy defeat.

Top Tip: JOYFUL STAR (7) Watch out for: SUMNER BEACH (6)



AT THE RACES